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5K Race
                                                                                                                Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Time        Pace   
      1    Matthew Keffler                   Plymouth  MI         2604    24   M       1 20-29               19:42.9     19:42.9      6:21/M 
      2    Clara Shaw                        Meridian  MS         2530    23   F       1 20-29               20:16.2     20:16.2      6:32/M 
      3    Mike Neal                         Meridian  MS         2553    60   M       1 50-99               21:31.5     21:31.5      6:56/M 
      4    Tina Manley                       Malden  MA           2603    26   F       2 20-29               21:59.2     21:59.2      7:05/M 
      5    Brett Koehn                       Meridian  MS         2572    31   M       1 30-39               22:37.8     22:37.8      7:18/M 
      6    Ryan Leonard                      Meridian  MS         2461    22   M       2 20-29               23:05.7     23:05.7      7:27/M 
      7    Vicki Alexander                   Meridian  MS         2540    52   F       1 50-99               23:13.8     23:13.8      7:29/M 
      8    Rhonda Poole                      Meridian  MS         2545    46   F       1 40-49               24:09.7     24:09.7      7:47/M 
      9    James Wilson                      Meridian  MS         2527    56   M       2 50-99               24:16.6     24:16.6      7:50/M 
     10    Chad Vaughn                       Meridian  MS         2577    33   M       2 30-39               24:24.1     24:24.1      7:52/M 
     11    Evelyn Watkins                    Meridian  MS         2514    31   F       1 30-39               24:32.1     24:32.1      7:55/M 
     12    Taurus Hutchinson                 Meridian  MS         2539    41   M       1 40-49               24:40.2     24:40.2      7:57/M 
     13    Donald Rushing                    Meridian  MS         2541    50   M       3 50-99               24:43.3     24:43.3      7:58/M 
     14    Warren Westbrook                  Decatur  MS          2590    26   M       3 20-29               25:11.6     25:11.6      8:07/M 
     15    Rachel Landry                     Ocean Springs  MS    2605    26   F       3 20-29               25:12.8     25:12.8      8:08/M 
     16    Howard Chrenshaw                  Newton  MS           2589    53   M       4 50-99               25:16.3     25:16.3      8:09/M 
     17    Clyde Jr Rose                     Marion  MS           2601    32   M       3 30-39               25:17.8     25:17.8      8:09/M 
     18    Laura Gerikc                      Meridian  MS         2436    24   F       4 20-29               25:19.1     25:19.1      8:10/M 
     19    Tom Mattimore                     Meridian  MS         2559    50   M       5 50-99               25:23.5     25:23.5      8:11/M 
     20    Tremayne Ruffin                   Meridian  MS         2552    37   M       4 30-39               25:31.3     25:31.3      8:14/M 
     21    Tommy Jenkins                     Meridian  MS         2435    54   M       6 50-99               25:37.1     25:37.1      8:16/M 
     22    Judy Leonard                      Meridian  MS         2460    48   F       2 40-49               25:38.4     25:38.4      8:16/M 
     23    Lee Armctrony                     Hattiesburg  MS      2584    22   F       5 20-29               25:40.0     25:40.0      8:17/M 
     24    Colt Landry                       Ocean Springs  MS    2606    27   M       4 20-29               25:57.9     25:57.9      8:22/M 
     25    Pauline Du Plessis                Meridian  MS         2588    52   F       2 50-99               26:09.7     26:09.7      8:26/M 
     26    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS         2563    55   M       7 50-99               26:13.7     26:13.7      8:27/M 
     27    Eugene A Colloy                   Columbus  MS         2532    54   M       8 50-99               26:19.9     26:19.9      8:29/M 
     28    Tamara Gentry                     Little Rock  MS      2607    37   F       2 30-39               26:38.8     26:38.8      8:35/M 
     29    Daniel Speed                      Laurel  MS           2520    17   M       1  0-19               26:39.2     26:39.2      8:36/M 
     30    Brooklynn Skipper                 Meridian  MS         2528    13   F       1  0-19               26:41.5     26:41.5      8:36/M 
     31    Mackenzie Ross                    Meridian  MS         2423    16   F       2  0-19               26:50.9     26:50.9      8:39/M 
     32    Nils Richardson                   Meridian  MS         2546    38   M       5 30-39               26:51.6     26:51.6      8:40/M 
     33    Michael Carter                    Meridian  MS         2448    37   M       6 30-39               26:53.9     26:53.9      8:40/M 
     34    Callie McNeil                     Meridian  MS         2437    22   F       6 20-29               27:19.6     27:19.6      8:49/M 
     35    Jason Plamondon                   Enterprise  MS       2534    36   M       7 30-39               27:35.0     27:35.0      8:54/M 
     36    Felicia Brown                     Meridian  MS         2443    50   F       3 50-99               28:07.6     28:07.6      9:04/M 
     37    John Massey                       Meridian  MS         2538    52   M       9 50-99               28:08.2     28:08.2      9:05/M 
     38    Nancy Davis                       Meridian  MS         2420    30   F       3 30-39               28:08.6     28:08.6      9:05/M 
     39    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS     2548    35   F       4 30-39               28:27.5     28:27.5      9:11/M 
     40    Patty Smith                       Meridian  MS         2499    51   F       4 50-99               28:30.0     28:30.0      9:12/M 
     41    Lee Wilson                        Meridian  MS         2602    56   M      10 50-99               28:34.0     28:34.0      9:13/M 
     42    Bob Glenn                         Meridian  MS         2566    70   M      11 50-99               28:45.9     28:45.9      9:16/M 
     43    Eli Adams                           AL                 2543    11   M       2  0-19               28:58.1     28:58.1      9:21/M 
     44    Mike Adams                        Bryant  AR           2544    43   M       2 40-49               29:00.1     29:00.1      9:21/M 
     45    Wyanthia Wilson                   Meridian  MS         2427    41   F       3 40-49               29:13.0     29:13.0      9:25/M 
     46    Donielle Stephens                 Hattiesburg  MS      2570    30   F       5 30-39               29:19.2     29:19.2      9:27/M 
     47    Chelsea Johnson                   Meridian  MS         2525    28   F       7 20-29               29:38.6     29:38.6      9:34/M 
     48    Mark Davis                        Meridian  MS         2419    31   M       8 30-39               29:41.6     29:41.6      9:35/M 
     49    Karen Moak                        Meridian  MS         2455    39   F       6 30-39               29:46.9     29:46.9      9:36/M 
     50    Jimmy M. McDonald                 Hickory  MS          2531    41   M       3 40-49               30:01.9     30:01.9      9:41/M 
     51    Kimberly Peoples                  Collinsville  MS     2547    31   F       7 30-39               30:19.9     30:19.9      9:47/M 
     52    Michelle Bouchef                  Meridian  MS         2608    40   F       4 40-49               30:21.8     30:21.8      9:47/M 
     53    Lesabre Ramsey                    Meridian  MS         2452    42   F       5 40-49               30:35.2     30:35.2      9:52/M 
     54    Kimberly Meador                   Meridian  MS         2562    27   F       8 20-29               31:13.0     31:13.0     10:04/M 
     55    Kristy Watkins                    Meridian  MS         2564    46   F       6 40-49               31:21.5     31:21.5     10:07/M 
     56    Jeremy Meador                     Meridian  MS         2561    33   M       9 30-39               31:33.3     31:33.3     10:11/M 
     57    Valerie Harper                    Meridian  MS         2533    23   F       9 20-29               31:35.3     31:35.3     10:11/M 
     58    Micley May                        Collinsville  MS     2549    62   M      12 50-99               31:40.8     31:40.8     10:13/M 
     59    Jessica Calvert                   Meridian  MS         2440    27   F      10 20-29               31:46.3     31:46.3     10:15/M 
     60    Bettie Wilson                     Meridian  MS         2442    53   F       5 50-99               31:48.3     31:48.3     10:15/M 
     61    Stacy Jenkins                     Meridian  MS         2434    52   F       6 50-99               31:50.3     31:50.3     10:16/M 
     62    Tishounna Knox                    Meridian  MS         2512    30   F       8 30-39               31:54.4     31:54.4     10:17/M 
     63    Theresa Turrentine                Meridian  MS         2425    16   F       3  0-19               32:03.4     32:03.4     10:20/M 
     64    Kathy Lamoreaux                   Meridian  MS         2467    44   F       7 40-49               32:24.7     32:24.7     10:27/M 
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     65    Tanya Chatterton                  Meridian  MS         2571    34   F       9 30-39               32:29.1     32:29.1     10:29/M 
     66    Trista Butler                     Little Rock  MS      2600    37   F      10 30-39               32:31.3     32:31.3     10:29/M 
     67    Jonathan Smith                    Meridian  MS         2554    34   M      10 30-39               32:52.7     32:52.7     10:36/M 
     68    Jo Mattox                         Meridian  MS         2593    44   F       8 40-49               33:01.8     33:01.8     10:39/M 
     69    Don Mattox                        Meridian  MS         2594    53   M      13 50-99               33:02.3     33:02.3     10:39/M 
     70    Allen White                       Meridian  MS         2536    47   M       4 40-49               33:07.2     33:07.2     10:41/M 
     71    Dianna Hughes                     Meridian  MS         2515    42   F       9 40-49               33:37.6     33:37.6     10:51/M 
     72    Ashley Dunn                       Meridian  MS         2444    27   F      11 20-29               34:03.9     34:03.9     10:59/M 
     73    Kim Brown                         Meridian  MS         2418    52   F       7 50-99               34:14.1     34:14.1     11:03/M 
     74    Amber Creel                       Franklinton  LA      2569    27   F      12 20-29               34:14.8     34:14.8     11:03/M 
     75    Cindy Smith                       Meridian  MS         2555    35   F      11 30-39               34:16.0     34:16.0     11:03/M 
     76    Rosanne Nunnery                   Meridian  MS         2521    36   F      12 30-39               34:17.9     34:17.9     11:04/M 
     77    Leigh White                       Meridian  MS         2537    48   F      10 40-49               34:25.9     34:25.9     11:06/M 
     78    Ashton Lamoreaux                  Meridian  MS         2483    17   F       4  0-19               34:27.5     34:27.5     11:07/M 
     79    Shannon Lamoreaux                 Meridian  MS         2481    39   F      13 30-39               34:28.0     34:28.0     11:07/M 
     80    Robert Aycock                     Meridian  MS         2484    21   M       5 20-29               34:28.5     34:28.5     11:07/M 
     81    Hillery Montgomery                Meridian  MS         2417    27   F      13 20-29               34:34.6     34:34.6     11:09/M 
     82    Gwen Blakely                      Meridian  MS         2445    47   F      11 40-49               34:36.5     34:36.5     11:10/M 
     83    Tina Gordon                       Meridian  MS         2424    37   F      14 30-39               34:39.0     34:39.0     11:11/M 
     84    Chelsea Wade                      Louisville  MS       2551    26   F      14 20-29               34:42.9     34:42.9     11:12/M 
     85    Britney Chaney                    Meridian  MS         2560    24   F      15 20-29               35:01.0     35:01.0     11:18/M 
     86    Linnie Reynolds                   Meridian  MS         2565    29   F      16 20-29               35:01.4     35:01.4     11:18/M 
     87    Rick Fontan                       Meridian  MS         2558    61   M      14 50-99               35:02.0     35:02.0     11:18/M 
     88    Gwen McShepard                    Meridian  MS         2439    46   F      12 40-49               35:20.6     35:20.6     11:24/M 
     89    Danlia Grander                    Meridian  MS         2592    32   F      15 30-39               35:29.2     35:29.2     11:27/M 
     90    Geraldine Boston                  Meridian  MS         2450    53   F       8 50-99               35:41.1     35:41.1     11:31/M 
     91    Lou Ann Henson                    Meridian  MS         2511    46   F      13 40-49               35:45.4     35:45.4     11:32/M 
     92    Vanessa Collins                   Meridian  MS         2453    56   F       9 50-99               36:24.5     36:24.5     11:45/M 
     93    Vivian Wilson                     Meridian  MS         2441    48   F      14 40-49               37:05.7     37:05.7     11:58/M 
     94    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS         2464    31   M      11 30-39               37:14.3     37:14.3     12:01/M 
     95    Janae Leonard                     Meridian  MS         2462    14   F       5  0-19               37:40.5     37:40.5     12:09/M 
     96    Jennifer Leonard                  Meridian  MS         2463    24   F      17 20-29               37:41.1     37:41.1     12:09/M 
     97    Curtis Fancher                    Union  MS            2526    60   M      15 50-99               38:20.3     38:20.3     12:22/M 
     98    Sara Brewster                     Meridian  MS         2446    13   F       6  0-19               39:03.0     39:03.0     12:36/M 
     99    Kimberly Carter                   Meridian  MS         2449    35   F      16 30-39               39:28.4     39:28.4     12:44/M 
    100    Barbara Adams                     Meridian  MS         2451    53   F      10 50-99               39:37.9     39:37.9     12:47/M 
 
                                                                                                                Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Time        Pace   
    101    Dorothy McNeil                    Meridian  MS         2438    50   F      11 50-99               39:48.4     39:48.4     12:50/M 
    102    Lheng Routt                       Meridian  MS         2429    47   F      15 40-49               40:33.7     40:33.7     13:05/M 
    103    Rhonda Blanks                     Meridian  MS         2487    52   F      12 50-99               42:51.7     42:51.7     13:49/M 
    104    April Gilbert                     Meridian  MS         2598    38   F      17 30-39               43:31.5     43:31.5     14:02/M 
    105    Joy Hewitt                        Union  MS            2599    28   F      18 20-29               43:35.4     43:35.4     14:04/M 
    106    Lisa Brewster                     Meridian  MS         2447    47   F      16 40-49               44:31.0     44:31.0     14:22/M 
    107    Muriel Sutton                     Meridian  MS         2454    48   F      17 40-49               48:00.4     48:00.4     15:29/M 
    108    Dorothy Nelson                    Marion  MS           2535    55   F      13 50-99               49:24.5     49:24.5     15:56/M 
    109    Nikki Fulton                      Meridian  MS         2415    25   F      19 20-29               52:17.3     52:17.3     16:52/M 
    110    Kendra Blakely                    Meridian  MS         2568    28   F      20 20-29               52:19.3     52:19.3     16:53/M 
    111    Jill Pearson                      Meridian  MS         2416    33   F      18 30-39               58:58.3     58:58.3     19:01/M 
    112    Johnny Goins                      Williamsburg  KY     2524    69   M      16 50-99               58:59.3     58:59.3     19:02/M 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2 Mile Walk
                                                                                                                Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Time        Pace   
      1    John Henry Null                   Meridian  MS         2614    17   M       1  0-99               31:45.3     31:45.3     15:53/M 
      2    Judy Crowson                      Meridian  MS         2542    67   F       1  0-99               31:47.3     31:47.3     15:54/M 
      3    Becky Jordn                       Meridian  MS         2485    59   F       2  0-99               36:09.0     36:09.0     18:05/M 
      4    Cindy Rawson                      Meridian  MS         2504    51   F       3  0-99               36:09.9     36:09.9     18:05/M 
      5    Billy Rawson                      Meridian  MS         2503    52   M       2  0-99               36:10.4     36:10.4     18:05/M 
      6    Karen Hamelton                    Meridian  MS         2617    31   F       4  0-99               36:17.1     36:17.1     18:09/M 
      7    Patricia Rose                     Meridian  MS         2615    65   F       5  0-99               36:23.7     36:23.7     18:12/M 
      8    Teshonda Moore                    Meridian  MS         2580    33   F       6  0-99               36:36.2     36:36.2     18:18/M 
      9    Lisa Dockery                      Meridian  MS         2581    35   F       7  0-99               36:36.6     36:36.6     18:18/M 
     10    Maya Silva                        Meridian  MS         2578    35   F       8  0-99               36:37.2     36:37.2     18:19/M 
     11    Padma Pillai                      Meridian  MS         2579    65   F       9  0-99               36:37.8     36:37.8     18:19/M 
     12    Phillip Null                      Meridian  MS         2611    20   M       3  0-99               36:56.3     36:56.3     18:28/M 
     13    Jordan Kemp                       Meridian  MS         2507    27   M       4  0-99               38:17.7     38:17.7     19:09/M 
     14    Blair Kemp                        Meridian  MS         2506    26   F      10  0-99               38:18.5     38:18.5     19:09/M 
     15    Linda Luke                        Porterville  MS      2587    42   F      11  0-99               38:42.0     38:42.0     19:21/M 
     16    Chuck Luke                        Porterville  MS      2586    44   M       5  0-99               38:42.5     38:42.5     19:21/M 
     17    Bobbie A. King                    Meridian  MS         2492    57   F      12  0-99               39:42.4     39:42.4     19:51/M 
     18    Tristan Williams                  Meridian  MS         2493    8    M       6  0-99               40:22.4     40:22.4     20:11/M 
     19    Tyler Williams                    Meridian  MS         2494    6    M       7  0-99               40:23.3     40:23.3     20:12/M 
     20    Jamie Cantey                      Collinsville  MS     2575    15   F      13  0-99               40:25.4     40:25.4     20:13/M 
     21    John Null                         Lauderdale  MS       2613    51   M       8  0-99               40:26.6     40:26.6     20:13/M 
     22    Rhonda Null                       Lauderdale  MS       2612    56   F      14  0-99               40:27.1     40:27.1     20:14/M 
     23    Randolph Manny Routt              Meridian  MS         2432    14   M       1  0-99               40:32.8     40:32.8     40:32/M 
     24    Amber Williams                    Meridian  MS         2497    34   F      15  0-99               40:34.7     40:34.7     20:17/M 



     25    Sharron Williams                  Mc Cool  MS          2576    63   F      16  0-99               40:44.2     40:44.2     20:22/M 
     26    Carol Gilmore                     Meridian  MS         2479    65   F      17  0-99               40:53.4     40:53.4     20:27/M 
     27    Levie Weir                        Philadelphia  MS     2529    60   M       9  0-99               40:54.5     40:54.5     20:27/M 
     28    Anthony Williams                  Meridian  MS         2498    35   M      10  0-99               41:07.3     41:07.3     20:34/M 
     29    Adrianna Luke                     Meridian  MS         2476    14   F      18  0-99               41:42.6     41:42.6     20:51/M 
     30    Betty Luke                        Meridian  MS         2475    42   F      19  0-99               41:50.2     41:50.2     20:55/M 
     31    Emily Miller                      Meridian  MS         2502    23   F      20  0-99               41:55.3     41:55.3     20:58/M 
     32    Cindy Landreneau                  Meridian  MS         2501    47   F      21  0-99               41:56.7     41:56.7     20:58/M 
     33    Julia Marshall                    Meridian  MS         2591    51   F      22  0-99               42:07.3     42:07.3     21:04/M 
     34    Bill Smith                        Meridian  MS         2470    45   M      11  0-99               42:27.7     42:27.7     21:14/M 
     35    Jessica Luke                      Meridian  MS         2477    20   F      23  0-99               42:29.8     42:29.8     21:15/M 
     36    Tyler Eaves                       Meridian  MS         2478    20   M      12  0-99               42:30.2     42:30.2     21:15/M 
     37    Angie White                       Philadelphia  MS     2585    50   F      24  0-99               42:36.5     42:36.5     21:18/M 
     38    Donald Luke                       Meridian  MS         2414    66   M      13  0-99               42:37.2     42:37.2     21:19/M 
     39    Walker Lewis                      Meridian  MS         2609    8    M      14  0-99               43:50.5     43:50.5     21:55/M 
     40    Shelly Rose                       Meridian  MS         2610    41   F      25  0-99               43:52.5     43:52.5     21:56/M 
     41    Kelly Vaughn                      Daleville  MS        2550    63   M      15  0-99               43:59.1     43:59.1     22:00/M 
     42    Duanie Cooley                     Bay Springs  MS      2573    62   M      16  0-99               44:48.5     44:48.5     22:24/M 
     43    Jennifer Cooley                   Bay Springs  MS      2574    60   F      26  0-99               44:51.6     44:51.6     22:26/M 
     44    Alyssa Williams                   Meridian  MS         2496    1    F      27  0-99               45:17.9     45:17.9     22:39/M 
     45    Trey Williams                     Meridian  MS         2495    2    M      17  0-99               47:57.1     47:57.1     23:59/M 
     46    Tamara Glaze                      Meridian  MS         2469    55   F      28  0-99               54:19.1     54:19.1     27:10/M 
     47    Nikki Case                        Meridian  MS         2465    32   F      29  0-99               54:20.3     54:20.3     27:10/M 
     48    Beth Ethridge                     Meridian  MS         2491    36   F      30  0-99               54:21.3     54:21.3     27:11/M 
     49    Ally Gavin                        Meridian  MS         2490    11   F      31  0-99               54:48.4     54:48.4     27:24/M 
     50    Elena Gilbert                     Meridian  MS         2488    52   F      32  0-99               54:50.4     54:50.4     27:25/M 
     51    Michael Lamoreaux                 Meridian  MS         2466    43   M      18  0-99               55:08.4     55:08.4     27:34/M 
     52    James Lamoreaux                   Meridian  MS         2480    41   M      19  0-99               55:09.8     55:09.8     27:35/M 
     53    Richard Gibbs                     Meridian  MS         2459    25   M      20  0-99               58:54.8     58:54.8     29:27/M 
     54    Mary Gibbs                        Meridian  MS         2458    47   F      33  0-99               58:56.3     58:56.3     29:28/M 



5K Run For Autism 2012

Age Group Results
May 19, 2012

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Race

Male 19 and under

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Daniel Speed                      Laurel  MS           2520   17       29        26:39.2     26:39.2      8:36/M 
       2    Eli Adams                           AL                 2543   11       43        28:58.1     28:58.1      9:21/M

Female 19 and under

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Brooklynn Skipper                 Meridian  MS         2528   13       30        26:41.5     26:41.5      8:36/M 
       2    Mackenzie Ross                    Meridian  MS         2423   16       31        26:50.9     26:50.9      8:39/M 
       3    Theresa Turrentine                Meridian  MS         2425   16       63        32:03.4     32:03.4     10:20/M 
       4    Ashton Lamoreaux                  Meridian  MS         2483   17       78        34:27.5     34:27.5     11:07/M 
       5    Janae Leonard                     Meridian  MS         2462   14       95        37:40.5     37:40.5     12:09/M 
       6    Sara Brewster                     Meridian  MS         2446   13       98        39:03.0     39:03.0     12:36/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Matthew Keffler                   Plymouth  MI         2604   24        1        19:42.9     19:42.9      6:21/M 
       2    Ryan Leonard                      Meridian  MS         2461   22        6        23:05.7     23:05.7      7:27/M 
       3    Warren Westbrook                  Decatur  MS          2590   26       14        25:11.6     25:11.6      8:07/M 
       4    Colt Landry                       Ocean Springs  MS    2606   27       24        25:57.9     25:57.9      8:22/M 
       5    Robert Aycock                     Meridian  MS         2484   21       80        34:28.5     34:28.5     11:07/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Clara Shaw                        Meridian  MS         2530   23        2        20:16.2     20:16.2      6:32/M 
       2    Tina Manley                       Malden  MA           2603   26        4        21:59.2     21:59.2      7:05/M 
       3    Rachel Landry                     Ocean Springs  MS    2605   26       15        25:12.8     25:12.8      8:08/M 
       4    Laura Gerikc                      Meridian  MS         2436   24       18        25:19.1     25:19.1      8:10/M 
       5    Lee Armctrony                     Hattiesburg  MS      2584   22       23        25:40.0     25:40.0      8:17/M 
       6    Callie McNeil                     Meridian  MS         2437   22       34        27:19.6     27:19.6      8:49/M 
       7    Chelsea Johnson                   Meridian  MS         2525   28       47        29:38.6     29:38.6      9:34/M 
       8    Valerie Harper                    Meridian  MS         2533   23       54        31:13.0     31:13.0     10:04/M 
       9    Kimberly Meador                   Meridian  MS         2562   27       58        31:40.8     31:40.8     10:13/M 
      10    Jessica Calvert                   Meridian  MS         2440   27       59        31:46.3     31:46.3     10:15/M 
      11    Ashley Dunn                       Meridian  MS         2444   27       72        34:03.9     34:03.9     10:59/M 
      12    Amber Creel                       Franklinton  LA      2569   27       74        34:14.8     34:14.8     11:03/M 
      13    Hillery Montgomery                Meridian  MS         2417   27       81        34:34.6     34:34.6     11:09/M 
      14    Chelsea Wade                      Louisville  MS       2551   26       84        34:42.9     34:42.9     11:12/M 
      15    Britney Chaney                    Meridian  MS         2560   24       85        35:01.0     35:01.0     11:18/M 
      16    Linnie Reynolds                   Meridian  MS         2565   29       86        35:01.4     35:01.4     11:18/M 
      17    Jennifer Leonard                  Meridian  MS         2463   24       96        37:41.1     37:41.1     12:09/M 
      18    Joy Hewitt                        Union  MS            2599   28      105        43:35.4     43:35.4     14:04/M 
      19    Nikki Fulton                      Meridian  MS         2415   25      109        52:17.3     52:17.3     16:52/M 
      20    Kendra Blakely                    Meridian  MS         2568   28      110        52:19.3     52:19.3     16:53/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Brett Koehn                       Meridian  MS         2572   31        5        22:37.8     22:37.8      7:18/M 
       2    Chad Vaughn                       Meridian  MS         2577   33       10        24:24.1     24:24.1      7:52/M 
       3    Clyde Jr Rose                     Marion  MS           2601   32       17        25:17.8     25:17.8      8:09/M 
       4    Tremayne Ruffin                   Meridian  MS         2552   37       20        25:31.3     25:31.3      8:14/M 
       5    Nils Richardson                   Meridian  MS         2546   38       32        26:51.6     26:51.6      8:40/M 
       6    Michael Carter                    Meridian  MS         2448   37       33        26:53.9     26:53.9      8:40/M 
       7    Jason Plamondon                   Enterprise  MS       2534   36       35        27:35.0     27:35.0      8:54/M 
       8    Mark Davis                        Meridian  MS         2419   31       49        29:46.9     29:46.9      9:36/M 
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       9    Jeremy Meador                     Meridian  MS         2561   33       56        31:33.3     31:33.3     10:11/M 
      10    Jonathan Smith                    Meridian  MS         2554   34       67        32:52.7     32:52.7     10:36/M 
      11    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS         2464   31       94        37:14.3     37:14.3     12:01/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Evelyn Watkins                    Meridian  MS         2514   31       11        24:32.1     24:32.1      7:55/M 
       2    Tamara Gentry                     Little Rock  MS      2607   37       28        26:38.8     26:38.8      8:35/M 
       3    Nancy Davis                       Meridian  MS         2420   30       38        28:08.6     28:08.6      9:05/M 
       4    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS     2548   35       39        28:27.5     28:27.5      9:11/M 
       5    Donielle Stephens                 Hattiesburg  MS      2570   30       46        29:19.2     29:19.2      9:27/M 
       6    Kimberly Peoples                  Collinsville  MS     2547   31       50        30:01.9     30:01.9      9:41/M 
       7    Karen Moak                        Meridian  MS         2455   39       52        30:21.8     30:21.8      9:47/M 
       8    Tishounna Knox                    Meridian  MS         2512   30       62        31:54.4     31:54.4     10:17/M 
       9    Tanya Chatterton                  Meridian  MS         2571   34       65        32:29.1     32:29.1     10:29/M 
      10    Trista Butler                     Little Rock  MS      2600   37       66        32:31.3     32:31.3     10:29/M 
      11    Cindy Smith                       Meridian  MS         2555   35       75        34:16.0     34:16.0     11:03/M 
      12    Rosanne Nunnery                   Meridian  MS         2521   36       76        34:17.9     34:17.9     11:04/M 
      13    Shannon Lamoreaux                 Meridian  MS         2481   39       79        34:28.0     34:28.0     11:07/M 
      14    Tina Gordon                       Meridian  MS         2424   37       83        34:39.0     34:39.0     11:11/M 
      15    Danlia Grander                    Meridian  MS         2592   32       89        35:29.2     35:29.2     11:27/M 
      16    Kimberly Carter                   Meridian  MS         2449   35       99        39:28.4     39:28.4     12:44/M 
      17    April Gilbert                     Meridian  MS         2598   38      104        43:31.5     43:31.5     14:02/M 
      18    Jill Pearson                      Meridian  MS         2416   33      111        58:58.3     58:58.3     19:01/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Taurus Hutchinson                 Meridian  MS         2539   41       12        24:40.2     24:40.2      7:57/M 
       2    Mike Adams                        Bryant  AR           2544   43       44        29:00.1     29:00.1      9:21/M 
       3    Jimmy M. McDonald                 Hickory  MS          2531   41       48        29:41.6     29:41.6      9:35/M 
       4    Allen White                       Meridian  MS         2536   47       70        33:07.2     33:07.2     10:41/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Rhonda Poole                      Meridian  MS         2545   46        8        24:09.7     24:09.7      7:47/M 
       2    Judy Leonard                      Meridian  MS         2460   48       22        25:38.4     25:38.4      8:16/M 
       3    Wyanthia Wilson                   Meridian  MS         2427   41       45        29:13.0     29:13.0      9:25/M 
       4    Michelle Bouchef                  Meridian  MS         2608   40       51        30:19.9     30:19.9      9:47/M 
       5    Kristy Watkins                    Meridian  MS         2564   46       53        30:35.2     30:35.2      9:52/M 
       6    Lesabre Ramsey                    Meridian  MS         2452   42       57        31:35.3     31:35.3     10:11/M 
       7    Kathy Lamoreaux                   Meridian  MS         2467   44       64        32:24.7     32:24.7     10:27/M 
       8    Jo Mattox                         Meridian  MS         2593   44       68        33:01.8     33:01.8     10:39/M 
       9    Dianna Hughes                     Meridian  MS         2515   42       71        33:37.6     33:37.6     10:51/M 
      10    Leigh White                       Meridian  MS         2537   48       77        34:25.9     34:25.9     11:06/M 
      11    Gwen Blakely                      Meridian  MS         2445   47       82        34:36.5     34:36.5     11:10/M 
      12    Gwen McShepard                    Meridian  MS         2439   46       88        35:20.6     35:20.6     11:24/M 
      13    Lou Ann Henson                    Meridian  MS         2511   46       91        35:45.4     35:45.4     11:32/M 
      14    Vivian Wilson                     Meridian  MS         2441   48       93        37:05.7     37:05.7     11:58/M 
      15    Lheng Routt                       Meridian  MS         2429   47      102        40:33.7     40:33.7     13:05/M 
      16    Lisa Brewster                     Meridian  MS         2447   47      106        44:31.0     44:31.0     14:22/M 
      17    Muriel Sutton                     Meridian  MS         2454   48      107        48:00.4     48:00.4     15:29/M

Male 50 and over

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Mike Neal                         Meridian  MS         2553   60        3        21:31.5     21:31.5      6:56/M 
       2    James Wilson                      Meridian  MS         2527   56        9        24:16.6     24:16.6      7:50/M 
       3    Donald Rushing                    Meridian  MS         2541   50       13        24:43.3     24:43.3      7:58/M 
       4    Howard Chrenshaw                  Newton  MS           2589   53       16        25:16.3     25:16.3      8:09/M 
       5    Tom Mattimore                     Meridian  MS         2559   50       19        25:23.5     25:23.5      8:11/M 
       6    Tommy Jenkins                     Meridian  MS         2435   54       21        25:37.1     25:37.1      8:16/M 
       7    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS         2563   55       26        26:13.7     26:13.7      8:27/M 
       8    Eugene A Colloy                   Columbus  MS         2532   54       27        26:19.9     26:19.9      8:29/M 
       9    John Massey                       Meridian  MS         2538   52       37        28:08.2     28:08.2      9:05/M 
      10    Lee Wilson                        Meridian  MS         2602   56       41        28:34.0     28:34.0      9:13/M 
      11    Bob Glenn                         Meridian  MS         2566   70       42        28:45.9     28:45.9      9:16/M 
      12    Micley May                        Collinsville  MS     2549   62       55        31:21.5     31:21.5     10:07/M 
      13    Don Mattox                        Meridian  MS         2594   53       69        33:02.3     33:02.3     10:39/M 
      14    Rick Fontan                       Meridian  MS         2558   61       87        35:02.0     35:02.0     11:18/M 
      15    Curtis Fancher                    Union  MS            2526   60       97        38:20.3     38:20.3     12:22/M 
      16    Johnny Goins                      Williamsburg  KY     2524   69      112        58:59.3     58:59.3     19:02/M

Female 50 and over

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Vicki Alexander                   Meridian  MS         2540   52        7        23:13.8     23:13.8      7:29/M 
       2    Pauline Du Plessis                Meridian  MS         2588   52       25        26:09.7     26:09.7      8:26/M 



       3    Felicia Brown                     Meridian  MS         2443   50       36        28:07.6     28:07.6      9:04/M 
       4    Patty Smith                       Meridian  MS         2499   51       40        28:30.0     28:30.0      9:12/M 
       5    Bettie Wilson                     Meridian  MS         2442   53       60        31:48.3     31:48.3     10:15/M 
       6    Stacy Jenkins                     Meridian  MS         2434   52       61        31:50.3     31:50.3     10:16/M 
       7    Kim Brown                         Meridian  MS         2418   52       73        34:14.1     34:14.1     11:03/M 
       8    Geraldine Boston                  Meridian  MS         2450   53       90        35:41.1     35:41.1     11:31/M 
       9    Vanessa Collins                   Meridian  MS         2453   56       92        36:24.5     36:24.5     11:45/M 
      10    Barbara Adams                     Meridian  MS         2451   53      100        39:37.9     39:37.9     12:47/M 
      11    Dorothy McNeil                    Meridian  MS         2438   50      101        39:48.4     39:48.4     12:50/M 
      12    Rhonda Blanks                     Meridian  MS         2487   52      103        42:51.7     42:51.7     13:49/M 
      13    Dorothy Nelson                    Marion  MS           2535   55      108        49:24.5     49:24.5     15:56/M

2 Mile Walk

Male 0-99

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    John Henry Null                   Meridian  MS         2614   17        1        31:45.3     31:45.3     15:53/M 
       2    Billy Rawson                      Meridian  MS         2503   52        5        36:10.4     36:10.4     18:05/M 
       3    Phillip Null                      Meridian  MS         2611   20       12        36:56.3     36:56.3     18:28/M 
       4    Jordan Kemp                       Meridian  MS         2507   27       13        38:17.7     38:17.7     19:09/M 
       5    Chuck Luke                        Porterville  MS      2586   44       16        38:42.5     38:42.5     19:21/M 
       6    Tristan Williams                  Meridian  MS         2493   8        18        40:22.4     40:22.4     20:11/M 
       7    Tyler Williams                    Meridian  MS         2494   6        19        40:23.3     40:23.3     20:12/M 
       8    John Null                         Lauderdale  MS       2613   51       21        40:26.6     40:26.6     20:13/M 
       9    Randolph Manny Routt              Meridian  MS         2432   14       23        40:32.8     40:32.8     20:16/M 
      10    Levie Weir                        Philadelphia  MS     2529   60       27        40:54.5     40:54.5     20:27/M 
      11    Anthony Williams                  Meridian  MS         2498   35       28        41:07.3     41:07.3     20:34/M 
      12    Bill Smith                        Meridian  MS         2470   45       34        42:27.7     42:27.7     21:14/M 
      13    Tyler Eaves                       Meridian  MS         2478   20       36        42:30.2     42:30.2     21:15/M 
      14    Donald Luke                       Meridian  MS         2414   66       38        42:37.2     42:37.2     21:19/M 
      15    Walker Lewis                      Meridian  MS         2609   8        39        43:50.5     43:50.5     21:55/M 
      16    Kelly Vaughn                      Daleville  MS        2550   63       41        43:59.1     43:59.1     22:00/M 
      17    Duanie Cooley                     Bay Springs  MS      2573   62       42        44:48.5     44:48.5     22:24/M 
      18    Trey Williams                     Meridian  MS         2495   2        45        47:57.1     47:57.1     23:59/M 
      19    Michael Lamoreaux                 Meridian  MS         2466   43       51        55:08.4     55:08.4     27:34/M 
      20    James Lamoreaux                   Meridian  MS         2480   41       52        55:09.8     55:09.8     27:35/M 
      21    Richard Gibbs                     Meridian  MS         2459   25       53        58:54.8     58:54.8     29:27/M

Female 0-99

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Judy Crowson                      Meridian  MS         2542   67        2        31:47.3     31:47.3     15:54/M 
       2    Becky Jordn                       Meridian  MS         2485   59        3        36:09.0     36:09.0     18:05/M 
       3    Cindy Rawson                      Meridian  MS         2504   51        4        36:09.9     36:09.9     18:05/M 
       4    Karen Hamelton                    Meridian  MS         2617   31        6        36:17.1     36:17.1     18:09/M 
       5    Patricia Rose                     Meridian  MS         2615   65        7        36:23.7     36:23.7     18:12/M 
       6    Teshonda Moore                    Meridian  MS         2580   33        8        36:36.2     36:36.2     18:18/M 
       7    Lisa Dockery                      Meridian  MS         2581   35        9        36:36.6     36:36.6     18:18/M 
       8    Maya Silva                        Meridian  MS         2578   35       10        36:37.2     36:37.2     18:19/M 
       9    Padma Pillai                      Meridian  MS         2579   65       11        36:37.8     36:37.8     18:19/M 
      10    Blair Kemp                        Meridian  MS         2506   26       14        38:18.5     38:18.5     19:09/M 
      11    Linda Luke                        Porterville  MS      2587   42       15        38:42.0     38:42.0     19:21/M 
      12    Bobbie A. King                    Meridian  MS         2492   57       17        39:42.4     39:42.4     19:51/M 
      13    Jamie Cantey                      Collinsville  MS     2575   15       20        40:25.4     40:25.4     20:13/M 
      14    Rhonda Null                       Lauderdale  MS       2612   56       22        40:27.1     40:27.1     20:14/M 
      15    Amber Williams                    Meridian  MS         2497   34       24        40:34.7     40:34.7     20:17/M 
      16    Sharron Williams                  Mc Cool  MS          2576   63       25        40:44.2     40:44.2     20:22/M 
      17    Carol Gilmore                     Meridian  MS         2479   65       26        40:53.4     40:53.4     20:27/M 
      18    Adrianna Luke                     Meridian  MS         2476   14       29        41:42.6     41:42.6     20:51/M 
      19    Betty Luke                        Meridian  MS         2475   42       30        41:50.2     41:50.2     20:55/M 
      20    Cindy Landreneau                  Meridian  MS         2501   47       31        41:55.3     41:55.3     20:58/M 
      21    Emily Miller                      Meridian  MS         2502   23       32        41:56.7     41:56.7     20:58/M 
      22    Julia Marshall                    Meridian  MS         2591   51       33        42:07.3     42:07.3     21:04/M 
      23    Jessica Luke                      Meridian  MS         2477   20       35        42:29.8     42:29.8     21:15/M 
      24    Angie White                       Philadelphia  MS     2585   50       37        42:36.5     42:36.5     21:18/M 
      25    Shelly Rose                       Meridian  MS         2610   41       40        43:52.5     43:52.5     21:56/M 
      26    Jennifer Cooley                   Bay Springs  MS      2574   60       43        44:51.6     44:51.6     22:26/M 
      27    Alyssa Williams                   Meridian  MS         2496   1        44        45:17.9     45:17.9     22:39/M 
      28    Tamara Glaze                      Meridian  MS         2469   55       46        54:19.1     54:19.1     27:10/M 
      29    Nikki Case                        Meridian  MS         2465   32       47        54:20.3     54:20.3     27:10/M 
      30    Beth Ethridge                     Meridian  MS         2491   36       48        54:21.3     54:21.3     27:11/M 
      31    Ally Gavin                        Meridian  MS         2490   11       49        54:48.4     54:48.4     27:24/M 
      32    Elena Gilbert                     Meridian  MS         2488   52       50        54:50.4     54:50.4     27:25/M 
      33    Mary Gibbs                        Meridian  MS         2458   47       54        58:56.3     58:56.3     29:28/M 
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1 Mile Fun Run
                                                                                                                Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Cameron Neal                      Meridian  MS         2508     9   M                                         8:47.8 
       2    Emi Snodgrass                     Meridian  MS         2582     6   F                                         8:53.8      
       3    Michael Neal                      Meridian  MS         2509    11   M                                         9:10.6      
       4    Matthew Moak                      Meridian  MS         2485     9   M                                         9:59.2      
       5    Tate Smith                        Meridian  MS         2456     8   M                                        10:22.5      
       6    Thomas Mattox                     Meridian  MS         2556     5   M                                        10:49.0      
       7    John Nunnery                      Meridian  MS         2596    12   M                                        11:23.4      
       8    Mallory Smith                     Meridian  MS         2522     6   F                                        11:32.2      
       9    Jillian Snodgrass                 Meridian  MS         2557     7   F                                        12:00.2      
      10    Carson Moak                       Meridian  MS         2583     5   M                                        12:47.4      
      11    Tripp Rose                        Meridian  MS         2457     5   M                                        13:10.8    
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